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Women / AB / AB d9 g1
Session: D9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey Manzo3194
Ultimate - FL

9.450 9.450 9.5009.600 38.000
1 4 1 2 1 

1 

Raelyn Hebert2995
Apollo Beach

9.300 9.500 9.1009.350 37.250
2 3 3 4 2 

2 

Isabelle Hernandez3193
Ultimate - FL

9.150 9.000 9.6009.400 37.150
4T 10 2 1 3 

3 

Hannah Demeglio3190
Ultimate - FL

9.200 9.200 9.0009.300 36.700
3 7 4 6 4 

4 

Hailee Chirnside3002
Bayside  FL

8.700 9.600 8.8009.000 36.100
9T 2 7T 8 5 

5 

Akeelah Jarrett3100
South Florida

8.800 9.300 8.8509.000 35.950
8 5 7T 7 6 

6 

Lilly Guarte2998
Apollo Beach

8.900 9.050 8.6508.950 35.550
6 9 9 10T 7 

7 

Avery Fernandez3099
South Florida

7.600 9.700 9.0509.150 35.500
12T 1 5 5 8 

8 

Skyla Sanchez2997
Apollo Beach

8.650 9.250 8.4509.050 35.400
11 6 6 12 9T

9T

Lillian Furby2994
Apollo Beach

8.850 9.100 8.6508.800 35.400
7 8 12 10T 9T

9T

Rhyatt Katzer2996
Apollo Beach

8.700 8.350 8.7008.900 34.650
9T 13 10 9 11 

11 

Zide Castillo3098
South Florida

7.600 8.800 9.2508.850 34.500
12T 11 11 3 12 

12 

Ella Jobe2993
Apollo Beach

9.150 8.700 8.3507.700 33.900
4T 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / AB / AB d9 g2
Session: D9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maggie Moberly3195
Ultimate - FL

9.400 9.450 9.2509.450 37.550
2T 5 1T 7T 1 

1 

Shyla Riffe3197
Ultimate - FL

9.250 9.600 9.2509.400 37.500
4T 3T 4 7T 2 

2 

Marissa Rusch3198
Ultimate - FL

9.450 9.250 9.4509.250 37.400
1 8* 6 2T 3T

3T

Evelin Montiel3196
Ultimate - FL

9.400 9.250 9.3009.450 37.400
2T 8* 1T 6 3T

3T

Katherine Arcadier3186
Ultimate - FL

8.600 9.600 9.4009.450 37.050
8 3T 1T 4T 5 

5 

Katelyn Filippone3192
Ultimate - FL

9.250 8.900 9.5509.300 37.000
4T 12 5 1 6 

6 

Taylor Tindall3199
Ultimate - FL

8.500 9.700 9.4009.200 36.800
9 1T 7 4T 7 

7 

Maria Aubele3187
Ultimate - FL

8.400 9.700 9.4508.600 36.150
11 1T 11T 2T 8 

8 

Lilliana Eosso3191
Ultimate - FL

8.900 9.400 9.1008.600 36.000
6 6T 11T 9T 9 

9 

Olivia Carbajal3189
Ultimate - FL

8.800 9.100 8.9509.000 35.850
7 10 9T 12 10 

10 

Kaitlyn Arcadier3185
Ultimate - FL

8.450 9.050 9.0009.050 35.550
10 11 8 11 11 

11 

Grace Vandermeyden3200
Ultimate - FL

7.800 9.400 9.1009.000 35.300
12 6T 9T 9T 12 

12 
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Women / AB / All Ages
Session: D9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ultimate - FL L 114.450 28.300 29.000 28.500 28.650
11 1 1
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Women / AB / All Ages
Session: D9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Apollo Beach S 109.000 27.350 27.850 27.350 26.450
21 1 1

2 South Florida S 105.950 24.000 27.800 27.000 27.150
12 2 2
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